
The list below represents the most popular makes and models of cars that 

the HandiRack is compatible with. 

For further information and advice, please visit the FAQs section of the 

website or alternatively please send us an email info@handiworld.co.uk. 

Roof Width 

The HandiRack is designed to work on cars to a maximum roof width of 

145cm. 

Airbags 

Like all 'soft' or 'temporary' roof racks, the HandiRack uses a strap that 

passes through the cabin of the car which may cover airbags located 

under the window frame. The HandiRack will not cause the airbags to 

deploy during normal driving conditions. 

Panoramic Roofs 

It’s fine to use the HandiRack on a panoramic roof. Please just check the 

load capacity. This information is normally found in your car’s handbook. 

Factory Fitted Parallel Roof Rails 

There are two type of parallel roof rails. Those that sit flush on the roof 

(no gap) and those where there is a gap between the roof and the rail. 

The HandiRack works with both types. 

2 Door Cars 

We recommend that both sets of bars are placed across the front doors. 

To maximise the distance between the bars, we suggest that the V flaps 

are secured to the underside of the HandiRack using the Velcro pads. 

If your car has rear opening quarter light windows, then the rear set of 

bars can be attached by passing the fitting strap through the windows. 

Rear Sliding Doors 

Please contact us for some useful tips as to how the HandiRack works with 

rear sliding doors. 

Frameless Windows 

Some cars such as BMW Minis and coupes feature frameless windows. 

The HandiRack works fine with these models. 
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159 

GIULIA 

GIULIETTA 

MITO 

STELVIO 

TONALE 

A1 

A3 

A4 

A5 

A6 

Q2 

Q3 

Q5 

Q7 

Q8 

TT 

1 SERIES 

2 SERIES 

3 SERIES 

4 SERIES 

5 SERIES 

X1 

X2 

X3 

X4 

X5 

 
 

 

 

ATTO 

DOLPHIN 

SEAL 

 

BERLINGO 

C1 

C2 

C3 

C3 AIRCROSS 

C3 PICASSO 

C4 

C4 PICASSO 

C4 SPACETOURER 

C5 

C5 AIRCROSS 

GRAND C4 

XSARA 

ATECA 

BORN 

FORMENTOR 

LEON 

 

   

DUSTER 

JOGGER 

LOGAN 

SANDERO 

DS3 

DS4 

DS5 

500 

500L 

500X 

PANDA 

PUNTO GRANDE 

TIPO 

  



   

B-MAX 

C-MAX 

ECOSPORT 

EDGE 

FIESTA 

FOCUS 

FOCUS C-MAX 

FUSION 

GRAND C-MAX 

KA 

KUGA 

MONDEO 

MUSTANG 

PUMA 

RANGER 

S-MAX 

G70 

G80 

GV70 

GV60 

ACCORD 

CIVIC 

CR-V 

E:NY1 

FIT 

FR-V 

HONDA E 

HR-V 

JAZZ 

ZR-V 

   

BAYON 

GETZ 

i10 

i20 

i30 

i40 

IONIQ 

IONIQ 5 

IONIQ 6 

ix20 

ix35 

KONA 

SANTA FE 

TUCSON 

Q30 

Q50 

Q70 

QX70 

E-PACE 

F-PACE 

I-PACE 

X-TYPE 

XE 

XF 

  



   

CHEROKEE 

COMPASS 

GRAND CHEROKEE 

RENEGADE 

WRANGLER 

CARENS 

CEE’D 

EV6 

EV9 

NIRO 

OPTIMA 

PICANTO 

PRO_CEE’D 

RIO 

SORENTO 

SOUL 

SPORTAGE 

STONIC 

VENGA 

XCEED 

DEFENDER 

DISCOVERY SPORT 

EVOQUE 

FREELANDER 

RANGE ROVER 

   

ES 300H 

GS 300 

IS 250 

IS 300H 

NX 300H 

NX 350H 

NX 450H+ 

RX 350H 

RX 450H 

RX 500H 

RZ 45OE 

UX 250H 

UX 300E 

2 

3 

6 

CX-3 

CX-5 

CX-60 

MX-30 

A CLASS 

B CLASS 

C CLASS 

CLA CLASS 

CLS 

E CLASS 

EQA 

EQC 

EQE 

EQS 

GLA CLASS 

GLC CLASS 

GLE CLASS 

   

MG3 

MG4 

MG5 

MG6 

MG GS 

MG HS 

MG ZS 

CLUBMAN 

COOPER 

COUNTRYMAN 

ONE 

PACEMAN 

ASX 

COLT 

ECLIPSE 

MIRAGE 

OUTLANDER 



  

 

ALMERA 

JUKE 

LEAF 

MICRA 

NOTE 

PULSAR 

QASHQAI 

X-TRAIL 

107 

207 

108 

2008 

208 

307 

3008 

308 

5008 

508 

POLESTAR 2 

   

ARKANA 

AUSTRAL 

CAPTUR 

CLIO 

GRAND SCENIC 

KADJAR 

KOLEOS 

LAGUNA 

MEGANE 

MODUS 

SCENIC 

TWINGO 

ZOE 

ALHAMBRA 

ALTEA 

ARONA 

ATECA 

IBIZA 

LEON 

Mii 

TOLEDO 

CITIGO 

ENYAQ 

FABIA 

KAMIQ 

KAROQ 

KODIAQ 

OCTAVIA 

RAPID 

ROOMSTER 

SUPERB 

YETI 

   

FORFOUR 

FORTWO 

KORANDO 

REXTON 

TIVOLI 

FORESTER 

IMPREZA 

LEGACY 

LEVORG 

OUTBACK 

SOLTERRA 

XV 

  



   

ACROSS 

ALTO 

BALENO 

CELERIO 

IGNIS 

JIMNY 

SWIFT 

SX4 

VITARA 

MODEL 3 

MODEL S 

MODEL Y 

AQUA 

AURIS 

AVENSIS 

AYGO 

BZ4X 

CAMRY 

COROLLA 

C-HR 

IQ 

PRIUS 

RAV4 

VERSO 

YARIS 

   

ADAM 

AGILA 

ANTARA 

ASTRA 

CORSA 

CROSSLAND 

GRANDLAND 

INSIGNIA 

MERIVA 

MOKKA 

VIVA 

ZAFIRA 

ARTEON 

BEETLE 

CC 

GOLF 

ID.3 

ID.4 

ID.5 

ID.7 

JETTA 

PASSAT 

POLO 

SCIROCCO 

SHARAN 

TAIGO 

T-CROSS 

TIGUAN 

TOUAREG 

TOURAN 

T-ROC 

UP! 

C40 

EX30 

S40 

S60 

S90 

V40 

V50 

V60 

V70 

V90 

XC40 

XC60 

XC70 

XC90 

 


