The list below represents the most popular makes and models of cars that the HandiRack is compatible with.

For further information and advice, please visit the FAQs section of the website or alternatively please send us an email info@handiworld.co.uk.

<u>Roof Width</u>

The HandiRack is designed to work on cars to a maximum roof width of 145cm.

<u>Airbags</u>

Like all 'soft' or 'temporary' roof racks, the HandiRack uses a strap that passes through the cabin of the car which may cover airbags located under the window frame. The HandiRack will not cause the airbags to deploy during normal driving conditions.

Panoramic Roofs

It's fine to use the HandiRack on a panoramic roof. Please just check the load capacity. This information is normally found in your car's handbook.

Factory Fitted Parallel Roof Rails

There are two type of parallel roof rails. Those that sit flush on the roof (no gap) and those where there is a gap between the roof and the rail. The HandiRack works with both types.

2 Door Cars

We recommend that both sets of bars are placed across the front doors. To maximise the distance between the bars, we suggest that the V flaps are secured to the underside of the HandiRack using the Velcro pads.

If your car has rear opening quarter light windows, then the rear set of bars can be attached by passing the fitting strap through the windows.

Rear Sliding Doors

Please contact us for some useful tips as to how the HandiRack works with rear sliding doors.

Frameless Windows

Some cars such as BMW Minis and coupes feature frameless windows. The HandiRack works fine with these models.

147 159 GIULIA GIULIETTA MITO STELVIO TONALE	A1 A3 A4 A5 A6 Q2 Q3 Q3 Q5 Q7 Q8 TT	1 SERIES 2 SERIES 3 SERIES 4 SERIES 5 SERIES X1 X2 X3 X4 X5
BYD	CITROËD	X CUPBA
ATTO DOLPHIN SEAL	BERLINGO C1 C2 C3 C3 AIRCROSS C3 PICASSO C4 C4 PICASSO C4 SPACETOURER C5 C5 AIRCROSS GRAND C4 XSARA	ATECA BORN FORMENTOR LEON
	DS AUTOMOBILES	(FIRT)
DUSTER JOGGER LOGAN SANDERO	DS3 DS4 DS5	500 500L 500X PANDA PUNTO GRANDE TIPO

B-MAX C-MAX ECOSPORT EDGE FIESTA FOCUS FOCUS C-MAX FUSION GRAND C-MAX KA KUGA MONDEO MUSTANG PUMA RANGER	G70 G80 GV70 GV60	ACCORD CIVIC CR-V E:NY1 FIT FR-V HONDA E HR-V JAZZ ZR-V
		JAGUAR
BAYON GETZ i10 i20 i30 i40 IONIQ IONIQ 5 IONIQ 5 IONIQ 6 ix20 ix35 KONA SANTA FE TUCSON	Q30 Q50 Q70 QX70	E-PACE F-PACE I-PACE X-TYPE XE XF

Jeep	KIA	LAND- -ROVER
CHEROKEE COMPASS GRAND CHEROKEE RENEGADE WRANGLER	CARENS CEE'D EV6 EV9 NIRO OPTIMA PICANTO PRO_CEE'D RIO SORENTO SORENTO SOUL SPORTAGE STONIC VENGA XCEED	DEFENDER DISCOVERY SPORT EVOQUE FREELANDER RANGE ROVER
		Mercedes-Benz
ES 300H GS 300 IS 250 IS 300H NX 300H NX 350H NX 450H+ RX 350H RX 450H RX 450H RX 500H RZ 450E UX 250H UX 250H	2 3 6 CX-3 CX-5 CX-60 MX-30	A CLASS B CLASS C CLASS CLA CLASS CLS E CLASS EQA EQC EQE EQS GLA CLASS GLC CLASS GLE CLASS
MG3 MG4 MG5 MG6 MG GS MG HS MG ZS	CLUBMAN COOPER COUNTRYMAN ONE PACEMAN	ASX COLT ECLIPSE MIRAGE OUTLANDER

NISSAN	PEUGEOT	Polestar
ALMERA JUKE LEAF MICRA NOTE PULSAR QASHQAI X-TRAIL	107 207 108 2008 208 307 3008 308 5008 508	POLESTAR 2
	SEAT	A D T O
ARKANA AUSTRAL CAPTUR CLIO GRAND SCENIC KADJAR KOLEOS LAGUNA MEGANE MODUS SCENIC TWINGO ZOE	ALHAMBRA ALTEA ARONA ATECA IBIZA LEON Mii TOLEDO	CITIGO ENYAQ FABIA KAMIQ KAROQ KODIAQ OCTAVIA RAPID ROOMSTER SUPERB YETI
0 smart		SUBARU
FORFOUR FORTWO	KORANDO REXTON TIVOLI	FORESTER IMPREZA LEGACY LEVORG OUTBACK SOLTERRA XV

ACROSS ALTO BALENO CELERIO IGNIS JIMNY SWIFT SX4 VITARA	MODEL 3 MODEL S MODEL Y	TOYOTA AQUA AURIS AVENSIS AYGO BZ4X CAMRY COROLLA C-HR IQ PRIUS RAV4 VERSO YARIS
ADAM AGILA ANTARA ASTRA CORSA CROSSLAND GRANDLAND INSIGNIA MERIVA MOKKA VIVA ZAFIRA	ARTEON BEETLE CC GOLF ID.3 ID.4 ID.5 ID.7 JETTA PASSAT POLO SCIROCCO SHARAN TAIGO T-CROSS TIGUAN TOUAREG TOURAN T-ROC UP!	C40 EX30 S40 S60 S90 V40 V50 V60 V70 V90 XC40 XC40 XC60 XC70 XC90